Fall 2023 — XC Dates

Thursday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Friday

Sept 7t
Sept. 9t
Sept. 15t
Sept. 23
Sept. 29t
Sept. 29t
Oct. 7t
Oct. 19t
Oct. 20t
Oct. 24t
Oct. 27t
Nov. 3™

Peconic Invitational

Jim Smith Invitational

Bob Pratt Invitational

Suffolk Coaches Invitational
Tom Knipfing Invite

St Anthony’s Invitational

Suffolk Officials Invitational
Suffolk Modified Meet

Rain date for Modified Inv.
Section XI Division Championships
Port Jeff Frosh/Soph Invitational
Section XI State Qualifier

3:30pm
9:30am
3:00pm
9:30am
3:30pm
3:30pm
10:00am
3:00pm

1:00pm.
3:00pm
1:00pm



