Fall 2023 – XC Dates

Thursday	Sept 7 th	Peconic Invitational	3:30pm
Saturday	Sept. 9 th	Jim Smith Invitational	9:30am
Friday	Sept. 15 th	Bob Pratt Invitational	3:00pm
Saturday	Sept. 23 rd	Suffolk Coaches Invitational	9:30am
Friday	Sept. 29 th	Tom Knipfing Invite	3:30pm
Friday	Sept. 29 th	St Anthony's Invitational	3:30pm
Saturday	Oct. 7 th	Suffolk Officials Invitational	10:00am
Thursday	Oct. 19 th	Suffolk Modified Meet	3:00pm
Friday	Oct. 20 th	Rain date for Modified Inv.	
Tuesday	Oct. 24 th	Section XI Division Championships	1:00pm.
Friday	Oct. 27 th	Port Jeff Frosh/Soph Invitational	3:00pm
Friday	Nov. 3 rd	Section XI State Qualifier	1:00pm